



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	23/07/2026	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	56730103
Name	John Lewis Beer & Snacks Advent
Ingredients	Beavertown Neck Oil SIPA 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast Tiny Rebel 313 Craft Lager 4.6% - 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, Malted WHEAT, Hops, Yeast Seven Bro7hers Juicy IPA 6.0% 330ml Can Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, Hops, Yeast Seven Bro7hers New England Pale 3.4% 330ml Can Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, Hops, Yeast Beavertown Gamma Ray American Pale Ale 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast Beavertown Bones Lager 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast Big Smoke Brew Co Pilsner 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast Big Smoke Brew Co Helles Lager 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast Coney Hazy Session IPA 4.5% 330ml Can Water, BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast Time Travelling Taxi Hazy IPA 5.4% 330ml Can Water, BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast Toast New Dawn IPA: 12 x 330 ml Can Contains BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT, May Contain RYE

	Toast Grassroots 330ml Can Contains BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT, May Contain RYE Jiddlers Tipple Bog Standard Larger 3.8% 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast Jiddlers Tipple Juicy Chug Hazy IPA 3.8% 330ml Can Water, Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, Hops, Yeast, Natural Flavouring Dormen Luxury Bombay Mix 40g Bombay Blend (85%), [Gram Flour Noodles (61%), (Gram Flour, Maize Flour, Potato Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Turmeric, Chilli, Caraway Seed), PEANUTS (18%), (PEANUTS, Rapeseed Oil, Salt), Lentils (7%), (Lentils, Rapeseed Oil), Chickpeas (6%), (Chickpeas, Rapeseed Oil), Green Split Peas (6%), (Green Split Peas, Rapeseed Oil), Spices (Chilli)], Golden Raisins (15%), [Raisins, Sunflower Oil, SULPHUR Dioxide]. Dormen Salted Bar Mix 50g PEANUTS (48%), CASHEWS (24%), ALMONDS (24%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt Filberts Salt & Pepper Cashews 40g CASHEWS 94% Sea Salt 2.4% Thickener (Acacia Gum, Glucose, Maltodextrin) Pepper 0.9% Filberts Sea Salt Crunchy Corn 40g Corn 86.5% Sunflower Oil ,Sea Salt 1.5% Love Corn Sea Salt 20g Corn, Sea Salt, High Oleic Sunflower Oil Love Corn Sour Cream & Chive 20g Corn, Onion, Parsley, Garlic, Chives, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavouring, Sugar, High Oleic Sunflower Oil Sassy Franks Hot and Feisty Cheese Nibbles 20g Protein Cheese (MILK), Cayenne Pepper, Chilli Flakes Oven Baked Italian Cheese 24g 100% Italian Hard Cheese (Cow's MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet).
--	---

	Serious Pig Snacking Pickles Baby Gherkins WITH Chilli 40g Baby Cucumbers (94%) (Cucumbers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite (SULPHITES)), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Pickled Red Hot Peppers (2%) (Peppers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Red Hot Pepper Powder (1.3%), White White Vinegar, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid) New York Delhi VIP Nuts Bollywood Barbecue 63g PEANUTS (96%), Rapeseed Oil, BBQ Flavour Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Chilli Blend, Yeast Extract Powder, Spice, WHEAT Flour (Fortified), Dextrose, Garlic Powder, Soy Sauce Powder (SOYA, WHEAT), Buttermilk Powder (MILK), Dried Yeast, Onion Powder, Tomato Powder, Caramelised Sugar Powder, Malt Vinegar Powder (BARLEY), Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring, Acid, (Citric Acid E330)).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof Soya and products thereof Peanuts and products thereof Nuts and products thereof Sesame and products thereof Milk and products thereof Celery and products thereof Mustard and products thereof
Net Quantity	1
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry place away from sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Instructions for use	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	
Fat	
Of which saturated	

Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Fibre	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	N/A
Free from artificial colours	N/A